
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Lauryn Walker 2LR 24.7 25.1 25.1 2 28
1 Lauryn Walker SLJ 2.32 2.23 2.27 2.31 2.32 1 30
2 Jayda Regis 2LR 25.1 25.2 25.2 3 26
2 Jayda Regis S 9.84 8.94 9.70 9.61 9.84 2 28
3 Rachel West 4LR 56.4 56.6 56.6 1 30
4 Charlotte Bush 6LR 1.3 1.3 1 30
5 Kimberley Thomas 4LR 58.6 57.4 57.4 2 28
5 Kimberley Thomas VJ 48 50 48 47 50 4 24
6 Grace Dowse 6LR 1:30.5 1:30.5 3= 25
6 Grace Dowse SB 76 76 3 26
7 Sarah Russell STJ 6.34 6.34 6.52 6.32 6.52 2 28
8 Lemeyah Isaac STJ 6.37 6.78 6.55 6.76 6.78 1 30
9 Katie Lund VJ 40 42 43 40 43 9 14

10 Atiyah Skeete SLJ 2.09 2.11 2.10 2.01 2.11 3 26
11 Iris Oliarnyk S 8.34 8.48 8.50 8.12 8.50 3 26
12 Erin Bush SB 79 79 1= 29



Team Results Black Country (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Emily Sandiland SB 58 58 10 12
14 Kaya Gordon 2LR 26.6 26.1 26.1 5 22
14 Kaya Gordon STJ 5.68 5.74 5.57 5.82 5.82 7 18
16 Jordan Russell SLJ 2.03 2.04 1.99 1.93 2.04 4 24
17 Natashia Wake 2LR 27.4 0.0 27.4 8 16
17 Natashia Wake STJ 5.25 5.60 0.00 5.46 5.60 8 16
18 Bethany Naylor 6LR 0.0 0.0
18 Bethany Naylor S 6.35 6.50 6.46 6.17 6.50 7 18
20 Megan Baxable SLJ 1.43 1.32 1.40 1.48 1.48 12 8
21 Angel Evans-Greenway 6LR 1:36.8 1:36.8 9 14
21 Angel Evans-Greenway VJ 42 41 43 43 43 8 16
22 Lily Dougliss VJ 23 24 23 22 24 12 8



Team Results Here. & Worcestershire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Katie Harris 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 6 20
25 Katie Harris S 6.30 4.93 5.75 5.99 6.30 9 14
26 Jazz Latham 2LR 27.6 0.0 27.6 9= 13
26 Jazz Latham SLJ 1.72 1.68 1.81 1.77 1.81 11 10
27 Lizzy Probert 4LR 59.6 59.3 59.3 5= 21
27 Lizzy Probert VJ 48 48 45 41 48 7 18
28 Anna Nicod 4LR 1:01.5 0.0 1:01.5 9 14
28 Anna Nicod SB 65 65 8= 15
29 Beth Lloyd 6LR 1:31.5 1:31.5 6 20
29 Beth Lloyd S 7.86 7.93 8.05 7.75 8.05 5 22
30 Rosie Webb 6LR 1:35.6 1:35.6 8 16
30 Rosie Webb SB 65 65 8= 15
31 Ellie Duncan STJ 5.47 5.29 5.46 5.23 5.47 9 14
32 Izzy Jeavons STJ 5.15 5.04 4.85 4.89 5.15 10 12
33 Eva James SLJ 1.86 1.79 1.69 1.76 1.86 9 14
34 Buffy Pinnegar VJ 41 41 39 40 41 10 12



Team Results Shropshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Lucy Elcock 6LR 1:30.5 1:30.5 3= 25
37 Lucy Elcock SLJ 1.96 1.92 1.87 1.84 1.96 8 16
38 Ellie McAdam 4LR 57.0 58.2 58.2 4 24
38 Ellie McAdam VJ 55 50 53 52 55 2 28
39 Hanna Jackson 4LR 59.9 59.3 59.3 5= 21
39 Hanna Jackson SLJ 1.94 1.98 1.92 1.94 1.98 5 22
40 Katy Luckman STJ 5.93 5.85 5.91 5.89 5.93 6 20
41 Lizzie Evans 2LR 27.1 0.0 27.1 7 18
41 Lizzie Evans STJ 5.99 5.97 6.06 5.98 6.06 5 22
43 Molly Roberts S 7.12 7.25 7.20 7.84 7.84 6 20
44 Lucy Wagstaff 2LR 27.6 0.0 27.6 9= 13
44 Lucy Wagstaff SB 70 70 6= 19
45 Hannah Cashmore S 5.84 5.74 6.08 5.74 6.08 10 12
46 Bethany Masefield 6LR 1:30.7 1:30.7 5 22
47 Ellie Shotton VJ 48 52 50 50 52 3 26
48 Gabby Miller SB 70 70 6= 19



Team Results Staffordshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Ailis Macfarlane 6LR 1:38.0 1:38.0 10 12
49 Ailis Macfarlane S 5.70 5.72 5.46 0.00 5.72 11 10
50 Lauren Swindell SB 79 79 1= 29
51 Rebecca Lawleyu SLJ 1.95 1.97 1.97 1.95 1.97 6 20
52 Belle Hancox 2LR 29.3 0.0 29.3 11 10
53 Olivia Wooley 4LR 1:04.8 0.0 1:04.8 10 12
53 Olivia Wooley SLJ 1.85 1.75 1.71 1.73 1.85 10 12
54 Lucy Wheeler S 6.38 6.36 6.28 6.19 6.38 8 16
55 Orla Macfarlane STJ 0.00 4.87 0.00 4.66 4.87 11 10
56 Massie Coughlan VJ 37 35 32 36 37 11 10
58 Ellie Taylor 4LR 1:01.0 0.0 1:01.0 7 18
58 Ellie Taylor VJ 49 47 47 46 49 6 20



Team Results Warwickshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham Black 688 60 70 60 70 54 58 55 54 55 56 58 38

2 Warwickshire Navy 650 70 60 70 60 54 42 46 54 46 46 50 52

3 Shropshire Blue 497 30 50 40 50 31 45 47 32 38 38 42 54

4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 375 40 35 50 0 33 35 36 36 30 24 26 30

5 Staffordshire Yellow 324 50 35 30 30 10 30 12 26 29 32 10 30

6 Black Country White 252 20 20 0 40 38 0 14 18 12 32 34 24

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Katie Print 2LR 25.2 25.0 25.0 1 30
61 Katie Print SLJ 1.93 1.91 1.96 1.96 1.96 7 18
62 Dani Horton 2LR 25.2 25.7 25.7 4 24
62 Dani Horton VJ 49 49 48 44 49 5 22
63 Nicole Williams SB 74 74 4 24
64 Imogen Sheppard 6LR 1:33.9 1:33.9 7 18
65 Charlotte Ledden 4LR 1:01.3 0.0 1:01.3 8 16
65 Charlotte Ledden SLJ 2.16 2.21 2.22 2.16 2.22 2 28
66 Ellie Minshull 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 2 28
66 Ellie Minshull STJ 5.87 6.10 0.00 0.00 6.10 4 24
67 Jaymee Lucking SB 71 71 5 22
68 Lauren Ashbourne S 7.81 7.40 8.29 6.94 8.29 4 24
69 Sophie Hunt S 9.60 10.09 10.57 10.06 10.57 1 30
70 Laurone Ager 4LR 57.7 57.9 57.9 3 26
70 Laurone Ager VJ 59 0 0 0 59 1 30
72 Georgia Everitt STJ 6.22 6.09 5.89 6.18 6.22 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Warwickshire Navy 1:24.0 0.0 1:24.0 70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 1:25.4 0.0 1:25.4 60.0
3 05 Staffordshire Yellow 1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 50.0
4 03 Here. & Worcestershire Red 1:28.8 0.0 1:28.8 40.0
5 04 Shropshire Blue 1:29.7 0.0 1:29.7 30.0
6 02 Black Country White 1:40.2 0.0 1:40.2 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 50.8 0.0 50.8 70.0
2 06 Warwickshire Navy 52.1 0.0 52.1 60.0
3 04 Shropshire Blue 52.5 0.0 52.5 50.0

4= 03 Here. & Worcestershire Red 54.8 0.0 54.8 35.0
4= 05 Staffordshire Yellow 54.8 0.0 54.8 35.0
6 02 Black Country White 59.8 0.0 59.8 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham Black 54
1= Warwickshire Navy 54
3 Black Country White 38
4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 33
5 Shropshire Blue 31
6 Staffordshire Yellow 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 61 Katie Print 25.0 30
2 Birmingham Black 1 Lauryn Walker 25.1 28
3 Birmingham Black 2 Jayda Regis 25.2 26
4 Warwickshire Navy 62 Dani Horton 25.7 24
5 Black Country White 14 Kaya Gordon 26.1 22
6 Here. & Worcestershire Red 25 Katie Harris 26.1 20
7 Shropshire Blue 41 Lizzie Evans 27.1 18
8 Black Country White 17 Natashia Wake 27.4 16

9= Here. & Worcestershire Red 26 Jazz Latham 27.6 13
9= Shropshire Blue 44 Lucy Wagstaff 27.6 13
11 Staffordshire Yellow 52 Belle Hancox 29.3 10



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

Black Country White 0
1 Birmingham Black 58
2 Shropshire Blue 45
3 Warwickshire Navy 42
4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 35
5 Staffordshire Yellow 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 3 Rachel West 56.6 30
2 Birmingham Black 5 Kimberley Thomas 57.4 28
3 Warwickshire Navy 70 Laurone Ager 57.9 26
4 Shropshire Blue 38 Ellie McAdam 58.2 24

5= Here. & Worcestershire Red 27 Lizzy Probert 59.3 21
5= Shropshire Blue 39 Hanna Jackson 59.3 21
7 Staffordshire Yellow 58 Ellie Taylor 1:01.0 18
8 Warwickshire Navy 65 Charlotte Ledden 1:01.3 16
9 Here. & Worcestershire Red 28 Anna Nicod 1:01.5 14

10 Staffordshire Yellow 53 Olivia Wooley 1:04.8 12



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 55
2 Shropshire Blue 47
3 Warwickshire Navy 46
4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 36
5 Black Country White 14
6 Staffordshire Yellow 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 4 Charlotte Bush 1.3 30
2 Warwickshire Navy 66 Ellie Minshull 1:30.1 28

3= Birmingham Black 6 Grace Dowse 1:30.5 25
3= Shropshire Blue 37 Lucy Elcock 1:30.5 25
5 Shropshire Blue 46 Bethany Masefield 1:30.7 22
6 Here. & Worcestershire Red 29 Beth Lloyd 1:31.5 20
7 Warwickshire Navy 64 Imogen Sheppard 1:33.9 18
8 Here. & Worcestershire Red 30 Rosie Webb 1:35.6 16
9 Black Country White 21 Angel Evans-Greenway 1:36.8 14

10 Staffordshire Yellow 49 Ailis Macfarlane 1:38.0 12
Black Country White 18 Bethany Naylor 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Warwickshire Navy 1:49.5 0.0 1:49.5 70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 1:50.9 0.0 1:50.9 60.0
3 03 Here. & Worcestershire Red 1:53.8 0.0 1:53.8 50.0
4 04 Shropshire Blue 1:55.3 0.0 1:55.3 40.0
5 05 Staffordshire Yellow 1:58.3 0.0 1:58.3 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 70.0
2 06 Warwickshire Navy 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 60.0
3 04 Shropshire Blue 1:46.6 0.0 1:46.6 50.0
4 02 Black Country White 1:50.2 0.0 1:50.2 40.0
5 05 Staffordshire Yellow 1:59.1 0.0 1:59.1 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Birmingham Black 54
1= Warwickshire Navy 54
3 Here. & Worcestershire Red 36
4 Shropshire Blue 32
5 Staffordshire Yellow 26
6 Black Country White 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 69 Sophie Hunt 10.57 30
2 Birmingham Black 2 Jayda Regis 9.84 28
3 Birmingham Black 11 Iris Oliarnyk 8.50 26
4 Warwickshire Navy 68 Lauren Ashbourne 8.29 24
5 Here. & Worcestershire Red 29 Beth Lloyd 8.05 22
6 Shropshire Blue 43 Molly Roberts 7.84 20
7 Black Country White 18 Bethany Naylor 6.50 18
8 Staffordshire Yellow 54 Lucy Wheeler 6.38 16
9 Here. & Worcestershire Red 25 Katie Harris 6.30 14

10 Shropshire Blue 45 Hannah Cashmore 6.08 12
11 Staffordshire Yellow 49 Ailis Macfarlane 5.72 10



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 55
2 Warwickshire Navy 46
3 Shropshire Blue 38
4 Here. & Worcestershire Red 30
5 Staffordshire Yellow 29
6 Black Country White 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Birmingham Black 12 Erin Bush 79 29
1= Staffordshire Yellow 50 Lauren Swindell 79 29
3 Birmingham Black 6 Grace Dowse 76 26
4 Warwickshire Navy 63 Nicole Williams 74 24
5 Warwickshire Navy 67 Jaymee Lucking 71 22

6= Shropshire Blue 44 Lucy Wagstaff 70 19
6= Shropshire Blue 48 Gabby Miller 70 19
8= Here. & Worcestershire Red 28 Anna Nicod 65 15
8= Here. & Worcestershire Red 30 Rosie Webb 65 15
10 Black Country White 13 Emily Sandiland 58 12



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 56
2 Warwickshire Navy 46
3 Shropshire Blue 38
4= Black Country White 32
4= Staffordshire Yellow 32
6 Here. & Worcestershire Red 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 1 Lauryn Walker 2.32 30
2 Warwickshire Navy 65 Charlotte Ledden 2.22 28
3 Birmingham Black 10 Atiyah Skeete 2.11 26
4 Black Country White 16 Jordan Russell 2.04 24
5 Shropshire Blue 39 Hanna Jackson 1.98 22
6 Staffordshire Yellow 51 Rebecca Lawleyu 1.97 20
7 Warwickshire Navy 61 Katie Print 1.96 18
8 Shropshire Blue 37 Lucy Elcock 1.96 16
9 Here. & Worcestershire Red 33 Eva James 1.86 14

10 Staffordshire Yellow 53 Olivia Wooley 1.85 12
11 Here. & Worcestershire Red 26 Jazz Latham 1.81 10
12 Black Country White 20 Megan Baxable 1.48 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham Black 58
2 Warwickshire Navy 50
3 Shropshire Blue 42
4 Black Country White 34
5 Here. & Worcestershire Red 26
6 Staffordshire Yellow 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 8 Lemeyah Isaac 6.78 30
2 Birmingham Black 7 Sarah Russell 6.52 28
3 Warwickshire Navy 72 Georgia Everitt 6.22 26
4 Warwickshire Navy 66 Ellie Minshull 6.10 24
5 Shropshire Blue 41 Lizzie Evans 6.06 22
6 Shropshire Blue 40 Katy Luckman 5.93 20
7 Black Country White 14 Kaya Gordon 5.82 18
8 Black Country White 17 Natashia Wake 5.60 16
9 Here. & Worcestershire Red 31 Ellie Duncan 5.47 14

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 32 Izzy Jeavons 5.15 12
11 Staffordshire Yellow 55 Orla Macfarlane 4.87 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Coventry Sports Centre 16 Feb 2014

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire Blue 54
2 Warwickshire Navy 52
3 Birmingham Black 38
4= Here. & Worcestershire Red 30
4= Staffordshire Yellow 30
6 Black Country White 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Navy 70 Laurone Ager 59 30
2 Shropshire Blue 38 Ellie McAdam 55 28
3 Shropshire Blue 47 Ellie Shotton 52 26
4 Birmingham Black 5 Kimberley Thomas 50 24
5 Warwickshire Navy 62 Dani Horton 49 22
6 Staffordshire Yellow 58 Ellie Taylor 49 20
7 Here. & Worcestershire Red 27 Lizzy Probert 48 18
8 Black Country White 21 Angel Evans-Greenway 43 16
9 Birmingham Black 9 Katie Lund 43 14

10 Here. & Worcestershire Red 34 Buffy Pinnegar 41 12
11 Staffordshire Yellow 56 Massie Coughlan 37 10
12 Black Country White 22 Lily Dougliss 24 8


